Illinois State (6-6,4-4)

09-03-16
09-10-16
09-17-16
09-24-16
10-01-16
10-08-16
10-15-16
10-22-16
10-29-16
11-05-16
11-12-16
11-26-16

ok o+ X X % % %

VALPARAISO

at Northwestern
EASTERN ILLINOIS

at Indiana State

at #1 North Dakota St.
#13 YOUNGSTOWN STATE
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS

at South Dakota

#7 SOUTH DAKOTA ST.
at #11 Western lllinois
MISSOURI STATE

at #14 Central Arkansas

Indiana State (4-7,2-6)

09-03-16
09-10-16
09-17-16
09-24-16
10-01-16
10-08-16
10-15-16
10-22-16
10-29-16
11-05-16
11-12-16

ok o+ X X % % %

BUTLER

at Minnesota

at Southeast Missouri
#9 ILLINOIS STATE
MISSOURI STATE

at #13 Western lllinois
SOUTH DAKOTA

at Southern lllinois

at #14 Youngstown State
NORTHERN IOWA

at #4 North Dakota St.

Missouri State (4-7,2-6)

09-01-16
09-10-16
09-24-16
10-01-16
10-08-16
10-15-16
10-22-16
10-29-16
11-05-16
11-12-16
11-19-16

L I N B B N

SOUTHWESTERN COLLEGE
at Murray St.

at Kansas State

at #24 Indiana State

#1 NORTH DAKOTA ST.
#12 WESTERN ILLINOIS
at Northern lowa
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS

at #13 South Dakota St.
at lllinois State

#14 YOUNGSTOWN STATE

North Dakota St. (12-2,7-1)

08-27-16
09-10-16
09-17-16
10-01-16
10-08-16
10-15-16
10-22-16
10-29-16
11-05-16
11-12-16
11-19-16
12-03-16
12-10-16
12-16-16

L S S B N

#6 CHARLESTON SOUTHERN
#6 EASTERN WASHINGTON
at #11 lowa

#18 ILLINOIS STATE

at Missouri State

#11 SOUTH DAKOTA ST.

at #12 Western lllinois

at Northern lowa

#13 YOUNGSTOWN STATE
INDIANA STATE

at South Dakota

#24 SAN DIEGO

#7 SOUTH DAKOTA ST.

#5 JAMES MADISON

2016 Missouri Valley Football
Conference Schedule and Results FINAL 2016 SEASON

~rE2222EE~222¢%

50-13
9-7
21-24
31-34
10-31
6-20
31-28
24-27
38-21
31-26
37-0
24-31

41-25
28-58
27-24
34-31
24-45
35-36
30-33
22-14
10-13
6-39
17-41

57-0
28-22
0-35
45-24
3-27
35-38
7-61
38-35
24-49
0-37
20-65

24-17
50-44
23-21
31-10
27-3
17-19
21-13
24-20
24-3
41-17
28-21
45-7
36-10
17-27

A-10026
A-30748
A-13391
A-6561
A-18907
A-12570
A-10211
A-7416
A-7595
A-3589
A-7144
A-3165

A-5625
A-41026
A-7637
A-6561
A-6871
A-5487
A-3297
A-9603
A-15082
A-3409
A-18276

A-8827
A-5063
A-51686
A-6871
A-10462
A-12639
A-12014
A-13487
A-10826
A-7144
A-5070

A-18881
A-18906
A-70585
A-18907
A-10462
A-18828
A-5329

A-12032
A-18332
A-18276
A-10011
A-18305
A-18285
A-18282

Northern lowa (5-6,4-4)

09-03-16 at lowa State

09-10-16 #14 MONTANA

09-17-16 at #8 Eastern Washington
10-01-16 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
10-08-16 at South Dakota
10-15-16 at #11 Youngstown State
10-22-16 MISSOURI STATE
10-29-16 #4 NORTH DAKOTA ST.
11-05-16 at Indiana State
11-12-16 at #17 Western lllinois
11-19-16 #8 SOUTH DAKOTA ST.

ok o+ X X % % %

South Dakota (4-7,3-5)

09-01-16 at New Mexico

09-10-16 WEBER STATE
09-17-16 at North Dakota
10-01-16 at #15 Youngstown State
10-08-16 #11 NORTHERN IOWA
10-15-16 at Indiana State
10-22-16 ILLINOIS STATE
10-29-16 #15 WESTERN ILLINOIS
11-05-16 at Southern lllinois
11-12-16 at #11 South Dakota St.
11-19-16 #4 NORTH DAKOTA ST.

ook F % X X % %

South Dakota St. (9-4,7-1)
09-03-16 at #13 TCU

09-10-16 DRAKE

09-17-16 CAL POLY

10-01-16 #7 WESTERN ILLINOIS
10-08-16 at Southern lllinois
10-15-16 at #1 North Dakota St.
10-22-16 #12 YOUNGSTOWN STATE
10-29-16 at lllinois State
11-05-16 MISSOURI STATE
11-12-16 SOUTH DAKOTA
11-19-16 at Northern lowa
12-03-16 #9 VILLANOVA
12-10-16 at #3 North Dakota St.

L S S B N

Southern lllinois (4-7,2-6)
09-03-16 at FAU

09-10-16 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI
09-17-16 MURRAY ST.

10-01-16 at #12 Northern lowa
10-08-16 #12 SOUTH DAKOTA ST.
10-15-16 at lllinois State
10-22-16 INDIANA STATE
10-29-16 at Missouri State
11-05-16 SOUTH DAKOTA
11-12-16 at #14 Youngstown State
11-19-16 #23 WESTERN ILLINOIS

L N B I N
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25-20
14-20
30-34
42-21
25-28
10-14
61-7
20-24
39-6
30-23
24-45

21-48
52-49
44-47
20-30
28-25
33-30
27-24
34-35
28-35
21-28
21-28

41-59
56-28
31-38
52-14
45-39
19-17
24-10
21-38
49-24
28-21
45-24
10-7
10-36

30-38
30-22
50-17
21-42
39-45
28-31
14-22
35-38
35-28
14-21
44-34

A-60629
A-12346
A-9111

A-13710
A-10221
A-13373
A-12014
A-12032
A-3409

A-3412

A-10511

A-20221
A-8114
A-11477
A-15151
A-10221
A-3297
A-7416
A-8412
A-5689
A-15345
A-10011

A-43450
A-15171
A-16887
A-14155
A-5704

A-18828
A-17730
A-7595

A-10826
A-15345
A-10511
A-6154

A-18285

A-14887
A-10003
A-11150
A-13710
A-5704
A-10211
A-9603
A-13487
A-5689
A-11262
A-5362



2016 Missouri Valley Football
Conference Schedule and Results FINAL 2016 SEASON

Western lllinois (6-5,3-5)
09-01-16 at Eastern lllinois
09-10-16 #17 NORTHERN ARIZONA
09-24-16 at Northern lllinois
10-01-16 at #15 South Dakota St.
10-08-16 INDIANA STATE
10-15-16 at Missouri State
10-22-16 #4 NORTH DAKOTA ST.
10-29-16 at #25 South Dakota
11-05-16 ILLINOIS STATE
11-12-16 NORTHERN IOWA
11-19-16 at Southern lllinois

38-21 A-7618
34-20 A-6732
28-23 A-15496
14-52 A-14155
36-35 A-5487
38-35 A-12639
13-21 A-5329
35-34 A-8412
26-31 A-3589
23-30 A-3412
34-44 A-5362

rmrmE-r2E2r-%2%
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Youngstown State (12-4,6-2)
09-01-16 DUQUESNE

09-10-16 at West Virginia
09-17-16 ROBERT MORRIS
10-01-16 SOUTH DAKOTA
10-08-16 at #22 lllinois State
10-15-16 #21 NORTHERN IOWA
10-22-16 at #7 South Dakota St.
10-29-16 INDIANA STATE
11-05-16 at #4 North Dakota St.
11-12-16 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
11-19-16 at Missouri State
11-26-16 #23 SAMFORD
12-03-16 at #2 Jacksonville State
12-10-16 #19 WOFFORD
12-17-16 at #3 Eastern Washington
01-07-17 vs #4 James Madison

45-10 A-12219
21-38 A-56261
38-6 A-19033
30-20 A-15151
20-6 A-12570
14-10 A-13373
10-24 A-17730
13-10 A-15082
3-24 A-18332
21-14 A-11262
65-20 A-5070

38-24 A-5322

40-24 A-18838
30-23 A-8066

40-38 A-5233

14-28 A-14423

ook o+ ok % X X %
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